
Diverse articole

I.D.: 64012528

Data publicarii	07.12.21	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.150,95 RON - 1.150,95 RON

Descriere: 1. Cutie 6 buc x 10,92 65,52 2. Fierbator apa 1 buc x 130,25 130,25 3. Perie WC 5 buc x 10,92 54,6 4. Bec 10 buc x 8,4 84 5. Neon 11 buc x 4,2 46,2 6. Manusi unica folosinta 3 cut x 58,82 176,46 7. Saci menaj 4 buc x 21 84 8. Butelie 1 buc x 71,42 71,42 9. Intrerupator 4 buc x 8,4 33,6 10. Termostat 2 buc x 38,65 77,3 11. Hartie WC 30 bax x 10,92 327,6
